Fertility
Product Catalogue
Enabling better fertility outcomes with first-in-class solutions
table of contents
About Esco Medical ...........................................................................................04
MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator ............................................................................06
CultureCoin® ....................................................................................................07
Multiroom Incubator .......................................................................................08

Item Code Model Code Description
1320088 MRI-CC CultureCoin® for Time-Lapse of 14 embryos (25 pcs. per pack)
Ordering Information
MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator
Item Code Model Code Description
Device
2070091 MRI-TL-MN-6C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070092 MRI-TL-MN-6C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
2070100 MRI-TL-12C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070101 MRI-TL-12C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
Accessories
1320011 MRA-1007 VOC/HEPA filter (recommended to be changed every 3 months)
1320088 MRI-CC CultureCoin® for Time-Lapse of 14 embryos (25 pcs. per pack)
1320045 MRI-GA MIRI® GA CO2/O2 & Temperature Validation Unit, 115V/ 230V

2
 Incubators
Ordering Information
Item Code Model Code Description
IR Sensor Model with Stainless Steel Chamber
2170257 CCL-050B-8-IVF
Celculture® Incubator, 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50 L (2 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170272 CCL-170B-8-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170 L (4 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
2170278 CCL-240B-8-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 240 L IR Sensor CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240 L (4/6 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
2170258 CCL-050B-9-IVF
Celculture® Incubator, 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50 L (2 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170273 CCL-170B-9-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170 L (4 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115 VAC 50/60 Hz
2170279 CCL-240B-9-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240 L (4/6 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115 VAC 50/60Hz
Suppressed O2 Model with Stainless Steel Chamber
2170260 CCL-050T-8-IVF
Celculture® Incubator, 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50 L (2 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170275 CCL-170T-8-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170 L (4 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230 AC 50/60 Hz
2170281 CCL-240T-8-IVF
Celculture® Incubator, 240 L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240 L (4/6 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
2170261 CCL-050T-9-IVF
Celculture® Incubator, 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50 L (2 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170276 CCL-170T-9-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170 L (4 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115 VAC 50/60 Hz
2170282 CCL-240T-9-IVF
Celculture® Incubator, 240 L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240 L (4/6 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115 VAC 50/60 Hz
14
Surveillance System**

General Specifications
21
Ordering Information
Item Code Model Code Description
Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation Basic Configuration and Multi-Purpose
2070177 MAW-3D8  Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 3ft 3ft (0.91m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070017 MAW-4D8 Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 4ft (1.2m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070025 MAW-4D9 Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 4ft (1.2m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070018 MAW-6D8-MONO Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070026 MAW-6D9-MONO Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070050 MAW-6D8-DUAL Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070039 MAW-6D9-DUAL Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070036 MAW-6D8-MP Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070038 MAW-6D9-MP Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
Esco ART Workstation with MIRI® Chambers
2070068 MAW-4D8-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 4ft (1.2m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070070 MAW-4D9-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 4ft (1.2m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070069 MAW-6D8-MONO-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070071 MAW-6D9-MONO-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070075 MAW-6D8-DUAL-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070074 MAW-6D9-DUAL-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070072 MAW-6D8-MP-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070073 MAW-6D9-MP-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
ART Workstation with MIRI® Chambers and Trigas Mixer
2070187 MAW-4D8-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 4ft (1.2m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070188 MAW-4D9-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 4ft (1.2m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070189 MAW-6D8-MONO-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070190 MAW-6D9-MONO-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070191 MAW-6D8-DUAL-MC-G
Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone,
MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070192 MAW-6D9-DUAL-MC-G
Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone,
MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070193 MAW-6D8-MP-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070194 MAW-6D9-MP-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
Stereomicroscope
1320375 MS – I Stereomicroscope
Stereomicroscope
Overall Dimensions (W x D x H) 250 x 250 x 240 mm ( 9.8” x 9.8” x 9.4”)